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Bezirksschiitzenverband Dielsdorf

Verein

SG Regensdorf-Watt

SSV Salen 1

SV Danikon-Hittikon

MSV Buchs

Gruppenrangliste Feld A

Name / Vorname

Hengartner Rolf
Spicher Christian
Roth Thomas
Widmer Kurt
Meier Roger

Eberhard Hansruedi
Vontobel Stefan
Kempf Sepp

Meier Ruedi

Meier Max

Saxer Michael
Saxer Daniel
Steffen Beat
Steffen Marco
Huber Mario

Hess Hansruedi
Wunderlin Stephan
Burkhalter Marco
Wiirmli Urs

Wirmli Heinz

Jg

68
77
70
65
83

67
81
51
59
99

73
75
63
92
54

49
86
76
73
71

1.Rnd 2. Rnd Total

191
188
189
186
181

193
180
188
181
189

187
181
182
186
175

186
188
179
162
190

190
191
194
182
193

191
185
187
181
183

190
184
187
178
181

186
184
173
174
195

381
379
383
368
374

384
365
375
362
372

377
365
369
364
356

372
372
352
336
385

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal 300m

Gruppentotal Rang

1885

1858

1831

1817

13.05.201715:50



Bezirksschiitzenverband Dielsdorf

Rang Name / Vorname

SoxUdnrdpio@®NOO AN

Wirmli Heinz
Eberhard Hansruedi
Roth Thomas
Hengartner Rolf
Spicher Christian
Saxer Michael
Kempf Sepp

Meier Roger

Meier Max

Hess Hansruedi
Wunderlin Stephan
Steffen Beat
Widmer Kurt
Vontobel Stefan
Saxer Daniel
Steffen Marco
Meier Ruedi

Huber Mario
Burkhalter Marco
Wirmli Urs

Einzelrangliste Feld A

Verein

MSV Buchs
SSV Salen 1
SG Regensdorf-Watit
SG Regensdorf-Watt
SG Regensdorf-Watt
SV Danikon-Hittikon
SSV Salen 1
SG Regensdorf-Watt
SSV Salen 1
MSV Buchs
MSV Buchs
SV Déanikon-Huttikon
SG Regensdorf-Watt
SSV Salen 1
SV Danikon-Hittikon
SV Déanikon-Huttikon
SSV Salen 1
SV Danikon-Hittikon
MSV Buchs
MSV Buchs

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal 300m

Jg 1.Rnd 2. Rnd Total

71
67
70
68
77
73
51
83
99
49
86
63
65
81
75
92
59
54
76
73

190
193
189
191
188
187
188
181
189
186
188
182
186
180
181
186
181
175
179
162

195
191
194
190
191
190
187
193
183
186
184
187
182
185
184
178
181
181
173
174

385
384
383
381
379
377
375
374
372
372
372
369
368
365
365
364
362
356
352
336
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